Yew Tree Field Archers Open Shoot 21t April 2024

Results

A huge thank you to all the archers who supported our first ever open shoot,
for all your kind enthusiastic comments which made the day one to remember.

A special shout out to all the clubs and individuals who donated targets, have
given advice and to those who turned up to help out even on the coldest days,
many thanks.

We couldn’t have got to where we are without our fabulous members and
associates who thoroughly deserve a pat on the back and a well earned rest.

We look forward to hosting our next shoot soon.

40 Target Big Game Round Results

Freestyle Gents

Tony Vowden Ashcombe Valley Archers 648
AFB Gents

Martin Scott IND 524
Steve Devlin HX Field Archers 502
Mark Shepherd Arms of Old 442
Bob Cronk IND 410
Garfield Thomas Heritage Longbow 406

Brian Tipping Ashcombe Valley Archers 406



AFB Ladies
June Cronk
Jaine Whitford
Sarah Richards
Amy Sherwood

Barebow Gents
Warren Potier
Andy Topps

Barebow Ladies
Sue Topps
Melissa Boyde

Hunting Tackle Gents

Steve Hipgrave
Dave Fryer
Jon Martin
Tom Rushby
Kieran Butt
Albert Hibbert
John Cappello

Hunting Tackle Ladies

Rae Gulliver

Primitive Gents
Steve Rufus
Graham Hatch
Nick Hawkin

Longbow Gents
Daryl Butt

Dave Pedley
Gary Waters
Dave Bay

Mike Poile

Bob Scott

IND

Ashcombe Valley Archers
Brixham Archers

IND

Bowmen of Bude
Thornbury

Thornbury
Muscovy

South Hams
Brixham Archers
Bowmen of Bude
Brixham Archers
Brixham Archers
IND

Belvedere

Bowmen of Bude

Wind Whistle Archers
Muscovy
Muscovy

Brixham Archers

Phoenix Field Archers
Brixham Archers
Ashcombe Valley Archers
Umberleigh Archers
Ashcombe Valley Archers

424
422
414
390

700
474

464
284

626
574
562
508
408
372
370

506

522
514
488

564 2 Spots
564 2 Spots
522

416

400

Retired



Longbow Ladies
Angela Bolt Ashcombe Valley Archers
Pauline Wells Umberleigh Archers

Traditional Bowhunter Gents

Andrew Shelton South Hams
John Nicholls South Wilts

Tony Young South Hams

Paul Shepherd Arms of Old
Simon Young IND

Brian Bellinger Bowmen of Bude
Mark Bleazard IND

Michael Langley Bowmen of Bude
John Read Brixham Archers
Simon Shepherd Arms of Old

lan Edgar Umberleigh Archers

Traditional Bowhunter Ladies
Shauna Innell South Wilts

Traditional Bowhunter Junior 12-14 Yrs
Oscar Shelton South Hams

Traditional Bowhunter Cubs
Toby Rushby Brixham Archers

424
330

690
668
620
602
542
530
516
514
502
486
396

542

440

614



