

Yew Tree Field Archers Open Shoot 21st April 2024 Results

A huge thank you to all the archers who supported our first ever open shoot, for all your kind enthusiastic comments which made the day one to remember.

A special shout out to all the clubs and individuals who donated targets, have given advice and to those who turned up to help out even on the coldest days, many thanks.

We couldn't have got to where we are without our fabulous members and associates who thoroughly deserve a pat on the back and a well earned rest.

We look forward to hosting our next shoot soon.

40 Target Big Game Round Results

Freestyle Gents

Tony Vowden	Ashcombe Valley Archers	648
AFB Gents		
Martin Scott	IND	524
Steve Devlin	HX Field Archers	502
Mark Shepherd	Arms of Old	442
Bob Cronk	IND	410
Garfield Thomas	Heritage Longbow	406
Brian Tipping	Ashcombe Valley Archers	406

AFB Ladies June Cronk	IND	424
Jaine Whitford	Ashcombe Valley Archers	422
Sarah Richards	Brixham Archers	414
Amy Sherwood	IND	390
Barebow Gents		
Warren Potier	Bowmen of Bude	700
Andy Topps	Thornbury	474
Barebow Ladies		
Sue Topps	Thornbury	464
Melissa Boyde	Muscovy	284
Hunting Tackle Gents		
Steve Hipgrave	South Hams	626
Dave Fryer	Brixham Archers	574
Jon Martin	Bowmen of Bude	562
Tom Rushby	Brixham Archers	508
Kieran Butt	Brixham Archers	408
Albert Hibbert	IND	372
John Cappello	Belvedere	370
Hunting Tackle Ladies		
Rae Gulliver	Bowmen of Bude	506
Primitive Gents		
Steve Rufus	Wind Whistle Archers	522
Graham Hatch	Muscovy	514
Nick Hawkin	Muscovy	488
	,	
Longbow Gents		
Daryl Butt	Brixham Archers	564 2 Spots
Dave Pedley	Phoenix Field Archers	564 2 Spots
Gary Waters	Brixham Archers	522
Dave Bay	Ashcombe Valley Archers	416
Mike Poile	Umberleigh Archers	400
Bob Scott	Ashcombe Valley Archers	Retired

Longbow Ladies			
Angela Bolt	Ashcombe Valley Archers	424	
Pauline Wells	Umberleigh Archers	330	
Traditional Bowhunter Gents			
Andrew Shelton	South Hams	690	
John Nicholls	South Wilts	668	
Tony Young	South Hams	620	
Paul Shepherd	Arms of Old	602	
Simon Young	IND	542	
Brian Bellinger	Bowmen of Bude	530	
Mark Bleazard	IND	516	
Michael Langley	Bowmen of Bude	514	
John Read	Brixham Archers	502	
Simon Shepherd	Arms of Old	486	
lan Edgar	Umberleigh Archers	396	
Traditional Bowhunter Ladies			
Shauna Innell	South Wilts	542	
Traditional Bowhunter Junior 12-14 Yrs			
Oscar Shelton	South Hams	440	
Traditional Bowhunter Cubs			
Toby Rushby	Brixham Archers	614	